Moray Province League

[bookmark: _GoBack]Division 5 – Season 2017/2018

Teams: 
	A.Allardyce (Elgin)
01343 542378

	S.McIvor (MFL)
01309 673855

	G.Clarke (Juniors)
07734 955908
	A.MacIntyre (Moray Juniors)
07734 955908


	L.Hardie (Forres)
07979 826271
	



	Wed 27th September 2017 at 19.00

	McIvor v Hardie

	Clarke v Allardyce



	Wed 25th October 2017 at 19.00

	Clarke v MacIntyre

	Allardyce v Hardie



	Wed 15th November 2017 at 19.00

	Clarke v McIvor

	Allardyce v MacIntyre



	Wed 22nd November 2017 at 21.20

	McIvor v Allardyce

	Wed 29th November 2017 at 19.00

	Hardie v MacIntyre



	Wed 6th December 2017 at 19.00

	MacIntyre v McIvor

	Wed 13th December 2017 at 19.00

	Clarke v Hardie



	Wed 17th January 2018 at 19.00

	Allardyce v Clarke

	Hardie v McIvor



	Wed 31st January 2018 at 19.00

	Hardie v Allardyce

	Clarke v MacIntyre



	Wed 14th February 2018 at 19.00

	McIvor v Clarke

	MacIntyre v Allardyce



	Wed 28th February 2018 at 19.00

	Allardyce v McIvor

	Hardie v MacIntyre



	Wed 21st March 2018 at 19.00

	Clarke v Hardie

	McIvor v MacIntyre







